
From TC1 McKinnon Rd

To TC 2 Downs Rd
SPECIAL STAGE 1

Spur Hut

DISTANCE

28.82 km
RECORD

DAY 1
SECTION 1
TIME ALLOWED

32 min

1

DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL
DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS

START
SS�1

Spur Hut
15.24 km0.00 0.00 28.82

15.241

S-44°12.334'
E-171°12.258'

ALT:�59�m

McCully Rd
1.48 1.48 27.34

13.762

Caution, Right
over Crest

2.05 0.57 26.77

13.193

Spur Hut
Rd

3.50 1.45 25.32

11.744

Spur Hut
Rd

6.66 3.16 22.16

8.585

NEXT NOTE1.31

15.24 km

Supported by

COMFORT HOTEL BENVENUE
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From TC1 McKinnon Rd

To TC 2 Downs Rd

SPECIAL STAGE 1

Spur Hut

DISTANCE

28.82 km
RECORD

DAY 1
SECTION 1
TIME ALLOWED

32 min

1

DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL
DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS

Harney Rd

7.98 1.32 20.84

7.266

Galbraith Rd9.31 1.33 19.51

5.937

Rangitira Valley Rd

9.65 0.34 19.17

5.598

10.00 0.35 18.82

5.249

South Boundry Rd

11.43 1.43 17.39

3.8110

NEXT NOTE 0.78

15.24 km

Supported by

COMFORT HOTEL BENVENUE

Draffin Rd
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From TC 1 McKinnon Rd

To TC 2 Downs Rd
SPECIAL STAGE 1
Spur Hut

DISTANCE

28.82 km
RECORD

DAY 1
SECTION 1
TIME ALLOWED

32 min

1

DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL
DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS

Fletcher Rd12.21 0.78 16.61

3.0311

FINISH
SS�1

Spur Hut
15.24 km15.24 3.03 13.58

0.0012

S-44°08.930'
E-171°09.319'

ALT:�100�m

STOP

15.57 0.33 13.25

13

S-44°08.770'
E-171°09.424'

ALT:�88�m

Rock Rd15.66 0.09 13.16

14

Brenton Rd16.21 0.55 12.61

15

NEXT NOTE 2.35

15.24 km

Supported by

COMFORT HOTEL BENVENUE

Winchester Hanging
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From TC1 McKinnon Rd

To TC 2 Downs Rd

DISTANCE

28.82 km
AVERAGE

DAY 1
SECTION 1
TIME ALLOWED

32 min
DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL
DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS

Brenton Rd18.57 2.36 10.25

16

Geraldine 6km
20.43 1.86 8.39

17

Gravel

Craig Rd

22.15 1.72 6.67

18

Refuel Zone Starts
after Museum

entrance
22.28 0.13 6.54

19

Refuel Zone Ends at
end of Gravel road

22.48 0.20 6.34

20

NEXT NOTE 0.13

54.32 km
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From TC1 McKinnon Rd

To TC 2 Downs Rd
SPECIAL STAGE

DISTANCE

28.82 km
AVERAGE

DAY 1
SECTION 1
TIME ALLOWED

32 min
DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL
DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS

Seal

Pleasant Valley Rd
22.61 0.13 6.21

21

Gravel
Caution Narrow
       Road

Gale Cutting Rd

25.37 2.76 3.45

22

Seal

Downs Rd

27.05 1.68 1.77

23

Guiford Rd27.24 0.19 1.58

24

Downs Rd27.69 0.45 1.13

25

NEXT NOTE 0.84

54.32 km
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From TC1 McKinnon Rd

To TC 2 Downs Rd

DISTANCE

28.82 km
AVERAGE

DAY 1
SECTION 1
TIME ALLOWED

32 min
DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL
DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS

Downs Rd28.53 0.84 0.29

26

(0.00)

TC�2
Downs Rd

28.82 0.29 0.00

27

S-44°04.569'
E-171°12.915'

ALT:�222�m

54.32 km
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